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A&M	Consolidated	HS	Administration	



Consol High School Football Staff 
•  Bill	Robertson-	Defensive	Coordinator,	Outside	
LB’s,		Recruiting	Coordinator,	Powerlifting.		
wrobertson@csisd.org																																																																																

•  Ray	Kavanaugh-	Inside	LB’s,		Track.		
wkavanaugh@csisd.org	 		

•  David	Hall-	Safeties,	Track	dhall@csisd.org																																																			
•  Donn	Miller-	Corners,	Head	Powerlifting.		
dmiller@csisd.org		

•  Lee	Soltis-	Defensive	Line,	Head	Girls	Track.		
lesoltis@csisd.org		

•  Anthony	Moltz-	Defensive	Line,	Freshman,	
Powerlifting.	amoltz@csisd.org		

•  Jimmie	Gilbert-	Linebackers,	Head	Freshman,	
Basketball.	jgilbert@csisd.org		
	

•  Michael	Taylor-	Secondary,	Freshman,	Basketball	
mtaylor@csisd.org	.		
	

																						
	

•  Brandon	Schmidt-	Head	Coach,	Offensive	Line.		
bschmidt@csisd.org		

•  Gabriel	Rodriguez-	Offensive	Coordinator,	QB’s,	Head	
Track.		Academic	Coordinator		grodriguez@csisd.org																

•  Aaron	Edwards	-Receivers,	JV,	Baseball.	
					aedwards@csisd.org											

•  Bart	Harris-	Running	backs,	Head	JV	Coach,	Basketball.																
bharris@csisd.org		

•  Luke	Calvert-	H	backs,	JV,	Baseball.		
lukecalvert@csisd.org																										

•  BJ	Burton-	QB’s/RB’s,	Freshman,	Baseball.		
wburton@csisd.org		

•  Grant	Uecker-	Receivers,	Freshman,	Wrestling. 																														
				guecker@csisd.org		
•  Chris	Collins-	Offensive	Line,	Freshman,		Softball. 		
ccollins@csisd.org		

	

	



Consol High School Athletic Trainers 

•  Elli	Dinkmeyer-	Licensed	Athletic	Trainer.		
edinkmeyer@csisd.org		
	

•  Deion	Tolliver-	Licensed	Athletic	Trainer.			 		
														dtolliver@csisd.org	

		
	
	
	
	

											 	 																	 																	

	

	







Consol Football Mission Statement 

To Grow and Excel socially, 
academically, and athletically 

through the understanding of our 
4 core values 



CORE	VALUES	

SERVICE	
TO	

OTHERS	

HONOR	
THE	
TEAM	

BELIEF	IN	
THE	

PROCESS	

EXPECT		
EXCELLENCE	



“DO	YOUR	JOB”	
•  Love	Your	Teammates	
•  Never	Be	Outworked	
•  Have	an	Attack	Mindset	
•  Be	Mentally	and	Physically	Prepared	
•  Play	Smart	



Educational vs Entertainment 
Athletics 

Educational	Athletics	
•  Character	Curriculum	
•  Focus	on	Habits	for	Success	
•  Positive	Reinforcement	
•  Learning	from	Losses	
•  Positive	School	Culture	
•  Promote	Academic	Awards	
•  Academic	Program	
•  Productive	Citizenship	
•  Sportsmanship	
•  Responsibility	
•  Unified	Coaching	Staff	
•  Appreciative	
•  Overcoming	Adversity	
	
	

Entertainment	Athletics	
•  Teach	Skills	Only	
•  Win	at	all	Cost	
•  Negative	Reinforcement	
•  Punishment	for	Losing	
•  Disengaged	Athletes	
•  Promote	only	Wins	
•  Student	Athlete	Failures	
•  Disenfranchised	
•  Poor	Sportsmanship	
•  Irresponsible	Actions	
•  Dissention	in	Staff	
•  Entitled	
•  Quitting/Giving	Up	



What Does Success Look Like? 
• Consistent	Improvement		
• A’s	and	B’s	in	the	classroom	
• High	Conduct	and	Character	at	all	times	
• Community	Involvement	
•  Interpersonal	Communication	Skills	
• Cooperative	Problem	Solving	
•  Learning	from	Adversity	as	well	as	Success	
• Being	a	positive	Leader	and	a	Follower.	
“People	who	avoid	failure	also	avoid	success.”---Robert	Kiyosaki	











Rank One Paperwork 

• Physicals	and	online	paperwork	must	be	completed	by	August	7th.	
	

Link	to	Rank	One	Parent	Portal	
https://www.rankonesport.com/content/Parent/Parent	


